
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified (60% = 12 Laps)

No.
35
3

21
1
9
4

30
94
33
42
17
64
7
5

88
91
46
39
31
55

10
22
11
6

Name
Yannick Klaey
Nico Brügger
Patrick Näscher
Max Altenheimer
Raphael Wohlwend
Ali Al Khalifa
Biagio Mancina
Kevin Wälti
Yannic Walther
Markus Engeli
Vincenzo Alvaro
Flavio Kempf
Fabian Hochstrasser
Fabienne Wohlwend
Marylin Niederhauser
Alessandro Felber
Ramona Jetzer
Pascal Von Allmen
Dominik Siegenthaler
Mathias Rüegsegger

Nordström Linus
Samuel Sätteli
Loris Zoia
Louis Moser

Chassis/Engine
Birel/Iame X30
PCR/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Mach1/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
PCR/Iame X30
Swisscorse/Iame X30
Exprit/Iame X30
Zanardi/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
Zanardi/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Sodi Futura S2/Iame X30
PCR/Iame X30
MAD/Iame X30

Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
PCR/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30

Entrant
Spirit Racing
Scuderia PCR Swiss
Kart Club Lichtenstein
Kartteam Meier
Lugano Kart Team
Swiss Hutless Karts
Scuderia PCR
Keepcool Kart Racing Team
-
-
Swiss Hutless Karts
-
Max Busslinger Motorsport
Lugano Kart Team
Berner Kart Racing Club
Kart Club Thun Oberland
-
Berner Kart Racing Klub
-
Kart Klub Thun Oberland

Speed Racing
-
Scuderia PCR Swiss
Spirit Racing

Total Tm
14:06.131
14:07.996
14:12.066
14:12.642
14:13.046
14:14.656
14:17.871
14:20.588
14:22.935
14:26.566
14:26.587
14:26.810
14:30.263
14:30.616
14:31.022
14:32.654
14:35.283
14:35.743
14:41.943
10:41.929

7:10.563
6:22.814
3:56.234

1.097

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15

10
9
5

Diff

1.865
5.935
6.511
6.915
8.525

11.740
14.457
16.804
20.435
20.456
20.679
24.132
24.485
24.891
26.523
29.152
29.612
35.812
5 Laps

10 Laps
11 Laps
15 Laps
20 Laps

Best Tm
41.874
42.054
42.278
42.192
42.151
42.147
42.552
42.325
42.583
42.817
41.853
42.228
42.485
42.552
42.519
42.576
42.315
42.112
42.250
42.172

42.034
41.907
42.606

Ø km/h
93,603
93,397
92,951
92,888
92,844
92,669
92,322
92,030
91,780
91,395
91,393
91,370
91,007
90,970
90,928
90,758
90,485
90,437
89,802
92,534

91,973
93,100
83,815

-

Points
30
25
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters
Started:   24            Classified:  20                      not classified:  4
10 Second Penalty Driver 39 - Jump Start

Margin of Victory

1.865

Ø km/h

93,603

Best Lap Tm

41.853

km/h

94,617

Best Lap by

17 - Vincenzo Alvaro
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Schweizer Kart Meisterschaft 2013
X30 Challenge

Final

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:15:32

Vesoul 1,100 Km

23.06.2013 16:00

Timekeeping James Geidel: Rennleiter Paul Egli:

Sportkommissar Alain Tissot: Rennbüro:


